

## INDIVIDUAL LOAN AMORTISATION SCHEDULE

Enter values		Loan summary	
Loan amount	ZMK 4,000,000.00	Scheduled payment	ZMK 213,486.08
Annual interest rate	0.25	Scheduled number of payments	24
Loan period in years	2.0	Actual number of payments	24
Number of payments per year	12	Total early payments	
Start date of loan	8/10/2011	Total interest	ZMK 1,123,665.95
Optional extra payments			

Lender name: SAMPLE 24MONTHS

Payment mt	Payment Date	Beginning Balance	Scheduled Payment	Extra Payment	Total Payment	Principal	Interest	Ending Balance	Cumulative Interest
1	9/10/2011	ZMK 4,000,000.00	ZMK 213,486.08	ZMK -	ZMK 213,486.08	ZMK 130,152.75	ZMK 83,333.33	ZMK 3,869,847.25	ZMK 83,333.33
2	10/10/2011	3,869,847.25	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	132,864.26	80,621.82	3,736,982.99	163,955.15
3	11/10/2011	3,736,982.99	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	135,632.27	77,853.81	3,601,350.72	241,808.96
4	12/10/2011	3,601,350.72	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	138,457.94	75,028.14	3,462,892.78	316,837.10
5	1/10/2012	3,462,892.78	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	141,342.48	72,143.60	3,321,550.30	388,980.70
6	2/10/2012	3,321,550.30	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	144,287.12	69,198.96	3,177,263.18	458,179.67
7	3/10/2012	3,177,263.18	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	147,293.10	66,192.98	3,029,970.08	524,372.65
8	4/10/2012	3,029,970.08	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	150,361.70	63,124.38	2,879,608.38	
9	5/10/2012	2,879,608.38	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	153,494.24	59,991.84	2,726,114.14	647,488.87
10	6/10/2012	2,726,114.14	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	156,692.04	56,794.04	2,569,422.10	704,282.91
11	7/10/2012	2,569,422.10	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	159,956.45	53,529.63	2,409,465.65	757,812.54
12	8/10/2012	2,409,465.65	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	163,288.88	50,197.20	2,246,176.77	808,009.74
13	9/10/2012	2,246,176.77	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	166,690.73	46,795.35	2,079,486.03	854,805.09
14	10/10/2012	2,079,486.03	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	170,163.46	43,322.63	1,909,322.58	898,127.72
15	11/10/2012	1,909,322.58	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	173,708.53	39,777.55	1,735,614.05	937,905.27
16	12/10/2012	1,735,614.05	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	177,327.46	36,158.63	1,558,286.60	974,063.90
17	1/10/2013	1,558,286.60	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	181,021.78	32,464.30	1,377,264.82	1,006,528.20
18	2/10/2013	1,377,264.82	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	184,793.06	28,693.02	1,192,471.76	1,035,221.22
19	3/10/2013	1,192,471.76	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	188,642.92	24,843.16	1,003,828.84	1,060,064.38
20	4/10/2013	1,003,828.84	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	192,572.98	20,913.10	811,255.86	1,080,977.48
21	5/10/2013	811,255.86	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	196,584.92	16,901.16	614,670.94	1,097,878.64
22	6/10/2013	614,670.94	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	200,680.44	12,805.64	413,990.50	1,110,684.29
23	7/10/2013	413,990.50	213,486.08	-	213,486.08	204,861.28	8,624.80	209,129.22	1,119,309.09
24	8/10/2013	209,129.22	213,486.08	-	209,129.22	204,772.36	4,356.86	0.00	1,123,665.95